Dorsal

23

4
28
26
40
24
16
21

6
39
32
17
10
35
33
19

2
30
12
49

7
37

1
42
11

5

9
44
22
38
14
47
31
36

OTERO DE HERREROS septiembre 2004
Puesto Nombre y Apellidos

1 Daniel Gutiérrez Arranz
2 Francisco Sanchez Davia
3 Miguel Rodriguez Bermudez
4 Jose Miguel Martinez Frias
5 Israel Tapias
6 Enrigue Mardomingo de Lucas
7 Vicente Torres Gonzalez
8 David Concepcién Duque
9 Manuel Toquero Fontal
10 David Fuente Calzada
11 Ricardo Aranda del Rio
12 Daniel Sanchez Giménez
13 Oscar Gonzalez Arranz
14 Francisco Javier Diez Otero
15 Jaime Azpeleta Martinez
16 David Murillo Cavalle
17 Rufino Ramirez Garcia
18 Jorge Martin Abascal
19 Paulino Moreno Arranz
20 Juan Pedro Poza Costa
21 Raul Francisco Dominguez
22 Pedro Garcia Grajera
23 Hector Roldan Fuentetaja
24 Jesus A Herrero
25 Jesls A Hernando Garcia
26 Jose L. Juarez Jimeno
27 Jose A. Pastor Garcia
28 Félix Manuel Fontal Cazorla
29 Ignacio Esteban de Santos
30 Francisco Javier Diaz Villar
31 Francisco Miguel Ochita Aparicio
32 Sara Martin Temifio
33 Gonzalo Senovilla Sanz
34 Antonio Pérez Aragoneses

Categoria Club

Am
Bm
Bm
Cm
Bm
Bm
Bm
Bm
Cm
Bm
Bm
Am
Bm
Bm
Cm
Bm
Cm
Bm
Cm
Bm
Bm
Dm
Bm
Bm
Bm
Bm
Cm
Bm
Cm
Bm
Bm
Bf

Cm
Bm

Adal

Adal

Adal

Adal

C.D.T. La Granja
Adal
Tragaleguas
Adal

Marlins
Tragaleguas
Tragaleguas
Bodegas Borsao
A.C.D. Bomberos Vallado
Independiente
Tragaleguas

K3 John Luck
Fuji Real Canoe
U.C. Palentina
Independiente
Independiente
K3 John Luck
Independiente
Casino

C.D.T. La Granja
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
S.N.M. Alcobendas
Adal
Independiente
Independiente
Adal
Correcaminos
Independiente

Puesi Pue: Tiempo 1¢ Pues Tiempo 2¢ Puesi Tiempo 3 T. Final

ONONNOOUOOPRL,WENEPR

10

3

P RPONDMDN

0:15:32
0:15:29
0:15:33
0:16:02
0:15:43
0:16:32
0:15:14
0:16:24
0:16:32
0:17:32
0:16:42
0:15:42
0:17:43
0:16:17
0:16:58
0:17:02
0:16:39
0:17:17
0:17:44
0:16:24
0:18:42
0:17:20
0:17:05
0:17:54
0:18:50
0:17:32
0:18:25
0:19:53
0:18:02
0:17:52
0:19:38
0:18:53
0:18:49
0:20:43

0:41:33
0:41:38
0:43:47
0:43:59
0:44:11
0:43:24
0:45:55
0:45:27
0:45:29
0:44:26
0:45:40
0:46:35
0:44:39
0:46:08
0:47:57
0:47:45
0:48:51
0:48:11
0:48:17
0:49:32
0:47:34
0:49:31
0:50:19
0:52:07
0:51:12
0:53:41
0:52:04
0:51:26
0:53:57
0:55:04
0:55:15
0:57:52
0:57:49
0:58:03

6

P ~NBADNWO

12

12
10
15
18
25

16
11
19
20
24
21
16
14
29
32
23
27
30
28
22
40
31
36
33

0:09:44
0:09:43
0:09:17
0:09:12
0:09:21
0:09:45
0:08:53
0:10:02
0:09:52
0:10:02
0:09:53
0:10:08
0:10:26
0:11:07
0:09:50
0:10:24
0:10:00
0:10:41
0:10:47
0:11:02
0:10:51
0:10:24
0:10:05
0:11:47
0:12:04
0:10:58
0:11:42
0:11:52
0:11:46
0:10:52
0:13:37
0:11:54
0:12:28
0:12:10

1.06:49
1.06:50
1.08:37
1:09:13
1.09:15
1:09:41
1:10:02
1:11:53
1:11:53
1:12:00
1:12:15
1:12:25
1:12:48
1:13:32
1:14:45
1:15:11
1:15:30
1:16:09
1:16:48
1.16:58
1:17:07
1:17:15
1:17:29
1:21:48
1:22:06
1:22:11
1:.22:11
1:23:11
1:23:45
1:23:48
1:28:30
1:28:39
1:29:06
1:30:56

afio 1 Cam
87 s
76 s
78 s
61 s
76 s
76 s
70 s
77 s
63 n
81ls
78 s
85s
72 s
76 n
57 s
74 n
60 n
75 s
62 n
72 n
69 O
50 n
74 s
81ls
70 n
66 n
63 n
71 n
63 s
69 n
70 n
72 s
64 n
76 n



13
34
48
46
15
45

35 Mariano Varade Llorente

36 Fernando Gonzéalez Mora

37 Raquel Sanchez Rodriguez

38 Gloria Moreno Ibarrola

39 Francisco Diaz Gordillo

40 Juan Pedro Aragoneses Maroto
41 Antonio Luppino D'Agostifio

Bm
Bf
Bf
Bm
Cm
Cm

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

28

38
41
34
33
40

0:18:26
0:19:37
0:20:15
0:22:31
0:19:19
0:19:12
0:21:52

38
39
36
35
40
41
37

1:01:48
1:02:01
1:00:50
0:59:08
1.02:11
1:04:39
1:01:33

34
26
35
38
39
37
41

0:12:13
0:11:27
0:12:18
0:13:12
0:13:21
0:12:44
0:15:43

1:32:27
1:33:05
1:33:23
1:34:51
1:34:51
1:36:35
1:39:08

69 n
78 n
74 n
72 n
67 n
64 s
56 n



Ipeonato



